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LICENSE

NUMBER

2^20

2407

2475

2ii92

2573

2625

2646

2837

2921

2932

106 £

^422

^890

3964

4049

422 0

Ii388

4413

4510

4810

4826

4897

5101

5178

5^5

5512

5661

5926

6058

6180

6247

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S V H N A M E

(ENTER ON BtUE LINE)

Garbonero

Cannon

Caraway

Carson

Carter

Cannon

Cannon

Carter

Carter

Cannon

Cape 11

Caraway

Carpenter

Cappel

Cardwell

Cartin

Cannon

Games

Carey

Carson

Cartin

Carr

Carger

Carrigan

Carter

Carrion

Carter

Carter

Carter

Carlton

Carter

( i lVRM N A M E
RESIDENCE

Marie
Hartford, Conn.

Louise
Saluda, S.C.

Betty
West Columbia, S

Dollie
Cayce, S. C.

Carol Jeanette

Baxley, Ga.

Hat tie Bell
Steedman, S.C,

Dorothy
Lexington, S . C.

Genene
Ba-xley, Ga.

F. Modena
Columbia, S.C,

Dorothy Mae
Ckapin, S. C.

Geraldine J.
West Columbia. ,

Jacqueline
West Columbia,

Lucy

Fairfield.S.C.
Lucille Loe

Alexandria, La.
Franc ese R.

Columbia, S. C,

Sylvia
West Columbia, ;

Jackie
Mac on, Ga.

Virginia
Gaston, S.C.

Linda
Columbia, S. C.

Catherine C.

Columbia, S.C.
Shirley
Lexington, S. C

Elvelyn Lois

Elizabethton, T

Rosa Lee
Batesburg, S.C.

Willie I.
Graniteville, S,

Barbara Ann
Columbia, S.C.

Sylvia M.

Wi chit ah, Kan
Helen I.
Columbia, S. C.
.Mary Ruth
Ardrews, S.C.

Dorothy Jean
Olney, Texas

Bonnie Lucia
Columbia, S,. C.

Leila J.

Gayce, S. G.

• • ̂ •̂ •̂ ^^ •̂̂  »»^ ^-^^^

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Tyrseck

Koon

Westmoreland
C.

Moore

.Hopkins

8SX233CXXS3K

Harris

Hayes

Brown

Hart in

Derrick

Bise
. C •

Perry
i.C.

Barr

McCasland

Hough

Gleaton
.C.

Jones

Keisler

Watts

Barber

Davidson

McDuffie

nn.
Williams

Padgett
ii .

White

Livingston

Carter

Summers

Duncan

Easterlies

Moseley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donald J*
Ear tfo rd, Conn.

Rufus G.
Leesvllle,S.C.

Walter F.
Ft. Jacks on, S.C.

Arthur W..
Cayce, S.C.

Bill Wallace

Baxley, Ga.

LeRoy
Steedman, S.C.

Reallie
Gilbert, S.C.

Daris
Baxley, Ga.

Thomas C .

Columbia, S.C.

Floyd L.
Ghapin, S. G.

Harmon H.
West Columbia, SC

Donald L.
West Columbia, £

Norman

Columbia ,S.C.
William M.

Horth Augusta, SC
Albert W. ,Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Cromer B.
Neeses, S.C.

Richard E.
Ft. Jackson,S.C.

Haskell A.
Gaston, S. G.

James M.
We s t Columb ia , S .

Marion C.
Columbia, S.C.
Virgil B.
Madison, Term,

Cecil D.

West Columbia.SC

Johnnie
LeesvIlle,S.C.

&uy I.
Graniteville, S.

Marlon Leon
Raleigh, N. C.

Douglas S.
Augusta, Ga
TJlysses B.

Columbia, S.C.
William L.
Leesville, S.C.

Donald Odell
Ft. j8Ckson,S.C.

Francis W.
Columbia, S.C.

Oliver S.

Atlanta, Ga.

ABE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

19
19
21
20
21
18

35
35
23
18
21
18

21
20

20
18

52
47
24
23

27
16
2g

^C.

67

41
37
20
18

29
18

19
19

29
32
30

C27
22

18
36
33
31
24
23
23
45

C$8

19
19

25
22

48
51
30
30
22

20

21
18

24
18

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

c

c

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

c

w

¥

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. DATE ftPPLl CATION FILED
2. PATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr

Apr

Jun
Jul

Aug
Aug

Jul
Sep

Wov

Itfov

Dec
Dec

Dec
Jan

Jun
Jun
Aug

Aug

Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

Sep
Sep

Sep

Sep
Nov

Nov
Jan
Jan

Jun
Jun

Nov
Nov

Dec
Dec

FQb
Feb

Oct
Oct

Hov
Hov
Jan
Jan
Jun
Jul

Sep
Sep

Mar
Apr

Jun
Jun
Oct
Oct
Jun
Jun
Nov
Hov

Mar
Apr
May

Jun

Day

26
27
30
2

27
28

28
3

3

4
22

23

17
9
28
29
28
30

5
6

16
16

7
8

23
24
26
28
22

23
6
13

13
14
4
5
18
19

29
30
15
16

13
15
27
2

3
6

12
12

23

24
23
27
27
28

3
7

31
2

7
6

Year

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
19#9
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950
1950

1950
1950

1951
1951
^952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953

1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954

1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
19S6-
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr
Apr

Jul
Jul

Sep
Sep

Sep
Sep

Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Jan

Jan

Jun
Jun

Aug

Aug

Sep
Sep

Dec
Dec

Sep
Sep

Sep

Oct
Wov

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jun
Jun

Kov
Nov

Dec
Dec

Fftb
FSb

Oct

Oct
Nov
Nov

Jan
Jan

Jul
Jul

Sep
Sep

Jul.
Jul

Jun
Jun
Oct
Oct
Jun
Jul

Hov
Hbv

Apr
May
Jun
Jun

Day

27
27
2
16

3
8

3
6

4
4
23
23
9
9

29
29
30
30

7
9

27
29
8
10
26

9
28

3
23
23

13
23

14
16

5
21

19
19

30
30
16.
16

15
26
2
2

6
6

2
9

24
24
27
27
30
2

9
12

3
5
8
11

Year

1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
1949

1949
1949

1949
1949
1949
1949
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950
1950

1950

1950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
19 3|
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1958
1958

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE OF M A R R I A G E

Sara R. Boozer-
ET.F. for S.-C-,
Lexington, S .C.

Rev. J.L.. Drafts
Leesville,S. C.

Rev. Wynne C. Bolii
Columbia, S.C.

Raymon Schwartz -.
UVr. £01* SA'C«
Sumter, S.C,

Sara R. Boozer
SF, rpr i j .O.^ ,xington, S.C,
Sara R. Boozer

, p t ru r 0 , 0 .
exingbon, S. C.

Sara R. Booaer
H.P. for S. C....exington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Lexington, *S .6.

Sara R. Boozer
Lexingt on, "SIC.

Rev- L. Gra6y Coope
Little Mountain, S,(

Rev. B.- W. Capell
We s t C olumbi a , S.C

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge

R v. W. R. Bowman

Columbia, S.C.
Rev. L. W. Corder

North Augusta, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Rev, N.L. Roland
Lexington, S.C.

Chaplain Millard F
Fort Jackson,S.C,

Hugh Rogers, Magis-
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
4Q?fiJ?Ste iJU-dce.-,Lexington, S.C.

*mJ f

Sara R. Booz er-
£ rebate Judge
Lexington, g.G.

Sara R. Boozer
i?robate~Judee „
\ f* Tf'n *~l rTT" f\ Tl ^^ **$ %1 *" -̂ 1 o 9 """'* *

Rev. Paul Wonders,

Camden, S. c.

Sara R. Boozer
SSfifigtoliF^tc.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,Lexing to n, B , C .

R^v. James C. Hold(
Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge,,Lexington, s.c.
Sara R. Boozer
fropate Judge
Lexington, SvC .
Rev. Willie P. Chaj
Batesburg, S.C.

Rev. W. L. Edgar.

Spartanburg, S.C.

Rev. William L. Fa:
Columbia, S. C,

Rev. Eben Taylor

Cayce, S. C.
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